AMERICHAIR TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC., Inc. pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Date: Signat

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

y: naments to

Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FOR

am

Senior Assistant County Attorney

Pinellas (County

CARE RIDE, LLC pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KENBURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

EXPIRATION:

Jason Ester



CRISIS CENTER OF TAMPA BAY d/b/a TRANSCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: <u>Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority</u>

Date: <u>June 18, 2019</u>

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

By: frank for

Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

SEAI

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas (County

Jason Ester

DSH SERVICES, INC. d/b/a HOME HELPERS, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: **Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority**

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION: June 30, 202 APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas County

Jason Ester

PINELLAS TRANSPORTATION, LLC. pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Date: <u>June 18, 2019</u>
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Ty Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Jason Ester Senior Assistant County Attorney Pinellas County

A TRINITY WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Date: June 18, 2019 Signature: Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

EST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

EXPIRATION:

Senior Assistant County Attorney

Pinellas (County

BE SAFE TRANSPORTATION, LLC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: _ Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

EST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION: June 30, 202 APPROVED AS TO FORM

Senior Assistant County Attorney

Pinellas County

EKALLEVIG TRANSPORT, LLC. d/b/a CALIBER PATIENT TRANSPORT, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: <u>Loven Seel</u> Date: <u>June 18, 2019</u>
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST; KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

SEAL

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas Countu

Jason Ester

LIBERTY WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT, LLC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST; KEN BURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas County

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

Jason Ester Senior Assistant County Attorney

LIFEFLEET SOUTHEAST INC., d/b/a AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

ATTEST: KEN BURKE CLERK

By: Long Son Long

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION: J

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas Countu

Jason Ester

MEDFLEET, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: <u>Koven Seel</u> Date: <u>June 18, 2019</u>
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

EXPIRATION:

July 1, 2019

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas County

w. Jam Center

Jason Ester Senior Assistant County Attorney

ON-TIME TRANSPORTS, LLC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: _____ Date: <u>June 18,2019</u>
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

TY CO Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas County

Jam Core

WHEELCHAIR/STRETCHER LIMO, INC., pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Date: June 18 2019
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST KEN BURKE, CLERK

O Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2020

SEAL :

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Jason Ester

Jason Ester Senior Assistant County Attorney



NORTHEAST TRANSPORTATION GROUP, LLC. d/b/a WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT SERVICE, pursuant to Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Date: June 18, 2019
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2019

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2020

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas County

Jason Ester